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CARFAX logoVehicle History Report™
2011 TOYOTA PRIUS
VIN: JTDKN3DU2B1381467J T D K N 3 D U 2 B 1 3 8 1 4 6 7
HATCHBACK 4 DR
1.8L I4 F DOHC 16V
HYBRID
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

50 Service history records

3 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Iowa

181,848 Last reported odometer reading
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX50 Service history records3 Previous ownersPersonal
vehicleLast owned in Iowa181,848 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
2/10/23 at 5:40:32 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been
reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to
make a better decision about your next used car.

Ownership History



Ownership History

The number of owners is estimated

CARFAX logo Ownership History

The number of owners is estimated

Back To Top

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2011 2017 2022
Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 5 years 9 months
5 yrs. 9 mo.

4 years 7 months
4 yrs. 7 mo. 11 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida Minnesota Iowa

Estimated miles driven per year 14,808 per year
14,808/yr

19,942 per year
19,942/yr

---
no data

Last reported odometer reading 79,789 173,787 181,848

Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

CARFAX logo Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Back To Top

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

buyback-img

Guaranteed - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

View Terms | View Certificate



Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

CARFAX logo Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Back To Top

Owner
1

Owner
2

Owner
3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized

Toyota dealer for any open recalls.View Toyota disclosure
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX.

No Data
Reported

No Data
Reported

No Data
Reported

CARFAX logo Detailed History

Back To Top
Glossary



Owner 1

Purchased: 2011

Low mileage! This owner drove less than the industry average of 15,000 miles per year.
Personal Vehicle
14,808 mi/yr

Records
Date Mileage Source Comments

07/21/2011not
reported

not
reported , nullNICB Vehicle manufactured and

shipped to original dealer

07/28/2011not
reported

not
reported

Wesley Chapel Toyota

Wesley Chapel, FloridaWesley
Chapel, FL

813-973-8888

wesleychapeltoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
221 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

07/28/20111 mi
1 mi

Wesley Chapel Toyota

Wesley Chapel, FloridaWesley
Chapel, FL

813-973-8888

wesleychapeltoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
221 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection
completed
Window tint installed
Pinstripe(s) installed

07/28/2011not
reported

not
reported

Wesley Chapel Toyota

Wesley Chapel, FloridaWesley
Chapel, FL

813-973-8888 Vehicle offered for sale



wesleychapeltoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
221 Verified Reviews

07/28/201125 mi 25 mi
Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle

08/05/2011not
reported

not
reported

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.

San Antonio, FloridaSan
Antonio, FL

Title Number
0106929802Title
#0106929802

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

11/18/20115,090

mi

5,090
mi

Wesley Chapel Toyota

Wesley Chapel, FloridaWesley
Chapel, FL

813-973-8888

wesleychapeltoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
221 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
5,000 mile service performed

11/23/2011not
reported

not
reported

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.

San Antonio, FloridaSan
Antonio, FL

Title Number
0106929802Title
#0106929802

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver



12/17/2011not

reported

not
reported

Wesley Chapel Toyota

Wesley Chapel, FloridaWesley
Chapel, FL

813-973-8888

wesleychapeltoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
221 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Molding replaced

01/17/20129,888

mi

9,888
mi

Wesley Chapel Toyota

Wesley Chapel, FloridaWesley
Chapel, FL

813-973-8888

wesleychapeltoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
221 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
10,000 mile service
performed
Engine/powertrain
computer/module
reprogrammed
Computer reprogrammed
Engine checked

01/26/201210,137

mi

10,137
mi

Wesley Chapel Toyota

Wesley Chapel, FloridaWesley
Chapel, FL

813-973-8888

wesleychapeltoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
221 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Engine checked

04/03/201214,536

mi

14,536
mi

Wesley Chapel Toyota

Wesley Chapel, FloridaWesley
Chapel, FL

813-973-8888

wesleychapeltoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
15,000 mile service
performed



4.6 / 5.0
221 Verified Reviews

07/24/201220,402

mi

20,402
mi

Butler Toyota Scion

Indianapolis,
IndianaIndianapolis, IN

317-846-9600

butler-toyota.com

4.4 / 5.0
23 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
20,000 mile service
performed

10/11/2012not
reported

not
reported

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.

San Antonio, FloridaSan
Antonio, FL

Title Number
0106929802Title
#0106929802

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

10/14/201224,490

mi

24,490
mi

Wesley Chapel Toyota

Wesley Chapel, FloridaWesley
Chapel, FL

813-973-8888

wesleychapeltoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
221 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
25,000 mile service
performed

11/28/201229,596 29,596

Wesley Chapel Toyota

Wesley Chapel, FloridaWesley
Chapel, FL

813-973-8888
Vehicle serviced

Tires rotated



mi
mi wesleychapeltoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
221 Verified Reviews

Oil and filter changed

01/21/201334,358

mi

34,358
mi

Wesley Chapel Toyota

Wesley Chapel, FloridaWesley
Chapel, FL

813-973-8888

wesleychapeltoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
221 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
35,000 mile service
performed

05/02/201339,133

mi

39,133
mi

Wesley Chapel Toyota

Wesley Chapel, FloridaWesley
Chapel, FL

813-973-8888

wesleychapeltoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
221 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
40,000 mile service
performed
Fuel injection system
flushed/serviced
Induction system serviced

08/25/201343,800

mi

43,800
mi

Wesley Chapel Toyota

Wesley Chapel, FloridaWesley
Chapel, FL

813-973-8888

wesleychapeltoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
221 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
45,000 mile service
performed



11/18/2013not
reported

not
reported

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.

San Antonio, FloridaSan
Antonio, FL

Title Number
0106929802Title
#0106929802

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/08/201348,939

mi

48,939
mi

Wesley Chapel Toyota

Wesley Chapel, FloridaWesley
Chapel, FL

813-973-8888

wesleychapeltoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
221 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

02/02/201453,757

mi

53,757
mi

Wesley Chapel Toyota

Wesley Chapel, FloridaWesley
Chapel, FL

813-973-8888

wesleychapeltoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
221 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
55,000 mile service
performed

04/08/201455,151

mi

55,151
mi

Wesley Chapel Toyota

Wesley Chapel, FloridaWesley
Chapel, FL

813-973-8888

wesleychapeltoyota.com

Vehicle serviced



4.6 / 5.0
221 Verified Reviews

09/03/201457,938

mi
57,938
mi

Wesley Chapel Toyota

Wesley Chapel, FloridaWesley
Chapel, FL

813-973-8888

wesleychapeltoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
221 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
60,000 mile service
performed
Four wheel alignment
performed
Four tires replaced

10/13/201460,237

mi

60,237
mi

Seminole Toyota

Sanford, FloridaSanford, FL

321-558-6175

https://seminoletoyota.com

4.4 / 5.0
1,013 Verified Reviews

14,330
Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired
Tire(s) replaced

11/20/2014not
reported

not
reported

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.

San Antonio, FloridaSan
Antonio, FL

Title Number
0106929802Title
#0106929802

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Wesley Chapel Toyota

Wesley Chapel, FloridaWesley
Chapel, FL



12/15/201464,130

mi

64,130
mi

813-973-8888

wesleychapeltoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
221 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

09/08/201568,793

mi

68,793
mi

Wesley Chapel Toyota

Wesley Chapel, FloridaWesley
Chapel, FL

813-973-8888

wesleychapeltoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
221 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Engine oil/fluid leak checked
Tires rotated

09/24/2015not

reported

not
reported

Wesley Chapel Toyota

Wesley Chapel, FloridaWesley
Chapel, FL

813-973-8888

wesleychapeltoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
221 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Engine oil/fluid leak checked

10/16/201569,775

mi

69,775
mi

Wesley Chapel Toyota

Wesley Chapel, FloridaWesley
Chapel, FL

813-973-8888

wesleychapeltoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
221 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure
checked



11/30/2015not
reported

not
reported

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.

San Antonio, FloridaSan
Antonio, FL

Title Number
0106929802Title
#0106929802

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/15/201674,057

mi

74,057
mi

Wesley Chapel Toyota

Wesley Chapel, FloridaWesley
Chapel, FL

813-973-8888

wesleychapeltoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
221 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

06/17/2016not
reported

not
reported

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.

San Antonio, FloridaSan
Antonio, FL

Title Number
0106929802Title
#0106929802

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Silver

10/12/201679,263

mi

79,263
mi

Wesley Chapel Toyota

Wesley Chapel, FloridaWesley
Chapel, FL

813-973-8888

wesleychapeltoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Front license plate bracket
installed/replaced



221 Verified Reviews

11/28/2016not
reported

not
reported

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.

San Antonio, FloridaSan
Antonio, FL

Title Number
0106929802Title
#0106929802

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/14/201679,789

mi

79,789
mi

Wesley Chapel Toyota

Wesley Chapel, FloridaWesley
Chapel, FL

813-973-8888

wesleychapeltoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
221 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Front license plate bracket
installed/replaced

Owner 2

Purchased: 2017
Personal Vehicle
19,942 mi/yr

Records
Date Mileage Source Comments

05/23/201781,335
mi

81,335
mi

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Stewartville,
MinnesotaStewartville, MN

Title Number N143E6040Title
#N143E6040

Vehicle purchase reported
Title or registration
issued
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as
Silver



08/18/201788,300

mi

88,300
mi

Pomp's Tire Service

Rochester, MinnesotaRochester,
MN

507-287-6252

pompstire.com

4
Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted

09/25/2017not
reported

not
reported

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Stewartville,
MinnesotaStewartville, MN

Title Number 00PV3R3-1Title
#00PV3R3-1

Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as
Silver

10/16/201791,814

mi

91,814
mi

Rochester Toyota

Rochester, MinnesotaRochester,
MN

507-286-1200

rochestermotorcars.com

4.6 / 5.0
179 Verified Reviews

685
Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection
completed
Oil and filter changed

04/07/201898,631
98,631

Rochester Toyota

Rochester, MinnesotaRochester,
MN

507-286-1200 Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection



mi
mi rochestermotorcars.com

4.6 / 5.0
179 Verified Reviews

685
Customer Favorites

completed

04/20/201899,000

mi

99,000
mi

Rochester Toyota

Rochester, MinnesotaRochester,
MN

507-286-1200

rochestermotorcars.com

4.6 / 5.0
179 Verified Reviews

685
Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/20/2018not
reported

not
reported

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Stewartville,
MinnesotaStewartville, MN

Title Number 00PV3R3-1Title
#00PV3R3-1

Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as
Silver

05/01/201899,729

mi

99,729
mi

Rochester Toyota

Rochester, MinnesotaRochester,
MN

507-286-1200

rochestermotorcars.com

4.6 / 5.0
179 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection
completed
Electrical system
checked



685
Customer Favorites

06/19/2018102,130

mi

102,130
mi

Rochester Toyota

Rochester, MinnesotaRochester,
MN

507-286-1200

rochestermotorcars.com

4.6 / 5.0
179 Verified Reviews

685
Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Light bulb(s) replaced

07/24/2018not
reported

not
reported

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Stewartville,
MinnesotaStewartville, MN

Title Number N143E6040Title
#N143E6040

Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as
Silver

10/18/2018not
reported

not
reported

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Stewartville,
MinnesotaStewartville, MN

Title Number 00PV3R3-1Title
#00PV3R3-1

Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as
Silver

11/17/2018109,350 109,350

Rochester Toyota

Rochester, MinnesotaRochester,
MN

507-286-1200
Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection



mi
mi rochestermotorcars.com

4.6 / 5.0
179 Verified Reviews

685
Customer Favorites

completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

03/04/2019114,637

mi

114,637
mi

Rochester Toyota

Rochester, MinnesotaRochester,
MN

507-286-1200

rochestermotorcars.com

4.6 / 5.0
179 Verified Reviews

685
Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection
completed

04/17/2019117,160

mi

117,160
mi

Rochester Toyota

Rochester, MinnesotaRochester,
MN

507-286-1200

rochestermotorcars.com

4.6 / 5.0
179 Verified Reviews

685
Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vibration checked
Two wheel alignment
performed

05/22/2019119,700 119,700

Rochester Toyota

Rochester, MinnesotaRochester,
MN

507-286-1200 Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection



mi
mi rochestermotorcars.com

4.6 / 5.0
179 Verified Reviews

685
Customer Favorites

completed
Oil and filter changed

11/14/2019not

reported

not
reported , nullService Facility Inspection performed

Alignment checked

11/15/2019130,328

mi

130,328
mi

Rochester Toyota

Rochester, MinnesotaRochester,
MN

507-286-1200

rochestermotorcars.com

4.6 / 5.0
179 Verified Reviews

685
Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection
completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Alignment checked
Brakes checked

02/14/2020135,599

mi

135,599
mi

Rochester Toyota

Rochester, MinnesotaRochester,
MN

507-286-1200

rochestermotorcars.com

4.6 / 5.0
179 Verified Reviews

685
Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Inspection performed
Maintenance inspection
completed
Oil and filter changed
Alignment checked
Cabin air filter
replaced/cleaned
Air filter replaced
Wiper(s) replaced

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.



04/09/2020not
reported

not
reported

Stewartville,
MinnesotaStewartville, MN

Title Number 00PV3R3-1Title
#00PV3R3-1

Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as
Silver

11/24/2020146,277

mi

146,277
mi

Rochester Toyota

Rochester, MinnesotaRochester,
MN

507-286-1200

rochestermotorcars.com

4.6 / 5.0
179 Verified Reviews

685
Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Inspection performed
Maintenance inspection
completed
Alignment checked
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed
Wheel lug nuts torqued

03/12/2021153,652

mi

153,652
mi

Mills Fleet Farm Auto Center

Rochester, MinnesotaRochester,
MN

507-281-1130

fleetfarmtires.com/locations.aspx

4.4 / 5.0
21 Verified Reviews

17
Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection
completed
Tire condition and
pressure checked

03/18/2021154,205

mi

154,205
mi

Rochester Toyota

Rochester, MinnesotaRochester,
MN

507-286-1200

rochestermotorcars.com

Vehicle serviced
Inspection performed
Maintenance inspection
completed
Tire condition and



4.6 / 5.0
179 Verified Reviews

685
Customer Favorites

pressure checked
Alignment checked

03/25/2021not
reported

not
reported

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Stewartville,
MinnesotaStewartville, MN

Title Number 00PV3R3-1Title
#00PV3R3-1

Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as
Silver

04/14/2021155,861

mi

155,861
mi

Rochester Toyota

Rochester, MinnesotaRochester,
MN

507-286-1200

rochestermotorcars.com

4.6 / 5.0
179 Verified Reviews

685
Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Inspection performed
Maintenance inspection
completed
Alignment checked
Exterior lights checked
Oil and filter changed
Lights checked

05/03/2021155,900

mi

155,900
mi

Rochester Toyota

Rochester, MinnesotaRochester,
MN

507-286-1200

rochestermotorcars.com

4.6 / 5.0
179 Verified Reviews

685
Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Inspection performed
Maintenance inspection
completed
Tire condition and
pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Alignment checked



05/19/2021159,392

mi

159,392
mi

Southland Auto & Diesel

Spring Valley, MinnesotaSpring
Valley, MN

507-724-8778

https://southlandautoanddiesel.com/

5.0 / 5.0
14 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Front brake pads
replaced
Rear brake pads
replaced
Brakes replaced

09/30/2021167,014

mi

167,014
mi

Rochester Toyota

Rochester, MinnesotaRochester,
MN

507-286-1200

rochestermotorcars.com

4.6 / 5.0
179 Verified Reviews

685
Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection
completed
Alignment checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire pressure
monitoring system
checked

01/08/2022173,727
mi

173,727
mi

Tom Kadlec Honda

Rochester, MinnesotaRochester,
MN

4.6 / 5.0
152 Verified Reviews

6,598
Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

01/10/2022not not

Tom Kadlec Honda

Rochester, MinnesotaRochester,
MN

507-281-2500

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Exterior trim checked
Tail light bulb(s)
replaced



reported
reported tomkadlec.com

4.6 / 5.0
152 Verified Reviews

6,598
Customer Favorites

Vehicle
washed/detailed
Engine/powertrain
computer/module
checked

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

01/10/2022not
reported

not
reported

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Stewartville,
MinnesotaStewartville, MN

Title Number 18889936-1Title
#18889936-1

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as
Silver

01/24/2022not

reported

not
reported

Tom Kadlec Honda

Rochester, MinnesotaRochester,
MN

507-281-2500

tomkadlec.com

4.6 / 5.0
152 Verified Reviews

6,598
Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Inspection performed
Alignment checked
Battery replaced

02/16/2022173,787 173,787

Tom Kadlec Honda

Rochester, MinnesotaRochester,
MN

507-281-2500 Vehicle serviced
Vehicle



mi
mi tomkadlec.com

4.6 / 5.0
152 Verified Reviews

6,598
Customer Favorites

washed/detailed

Owner 3

Purchased: 2022
Personal Vehicle

Records
Date Mileage Source Comments

03/09/2022not
reported

not
reported

Iowa

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Decorah, IowaDecorah, IA

Title Number 96AB15453Title
#96AB15453

Title or registration
issued

New owner
reported
Vehicle color noted
as Silver

07/26/2022177,805

mi

177,805
mi

Decorah Tire Service

Decorah, IowaDecorah, IA

563-382-3687

decorahtire.com/

4.9 / 5.0
43 Verified Reviews

22
Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter
changed

Decorah Tire Service

Decorah, IowaDecorah, IA



10/27/2022180,488

mi

180,488
mi

563-382-3687

decorahtire.com/

4.9 / 5.0
43 Verified Reviews

22
Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

12/16/2022not
reported

not
reported

Iowa

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Decorah, IowaDecorah, IA

Title Number 96AB15453Title
#96AB15453

Registration issued or
renewed

Vehicle color noted
as Silver

01/03/2023181,848

mi

181,848
mi

Decorah Tire Service

Decorah, IowaDecorah, IA

563-382-3687

decorahtire.com/

4.9 / 5.0
43 Verified Reviews

22
Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
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First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a
Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX
proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for
vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes
opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a
vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique
number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in
ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Toyota Recall / Service Campaign
Portions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motor North America, Inc.
("TOYOTA"), License Agreement TMS1013 . This data applies only to vehicle marketed or originally
sold in Mexico and the United States of America, including Guam, Saipan, American Samoa, Puerto
Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and the other United States territories and protectorates with currently
open safety or emissions recalls, or service campaigns. While TOYOTA provides data to Carfax Inc. on
a regular basis, this report may not include very recent activity. For the manufacturer's most current
information on recall/campaign activity for any Toyota, Lexus or Scion brand vehicle, you must go to
http://toyota.com/recall or http://lexus.com/recall..
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MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
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